Hersteller Modell
Autec Zenit
Borbet F
Borbet LV4
CMS Cc22
CMS C24
Dezent RE
Dezent TN
Dezent TN
Dezent TY
Oxxo Crow
Oxxo Mimas
Oxxo Telesto
Oxxo Telesto
Oxxo Telesto
Platin P53
Platin P69
RC Design RC24
Ronal R42
Ronal R42
Ronal R42
Ronal R56

Dacia Spring Klub Polska

Durchmesser
14
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15

Breite

5.5
6.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

ET

38
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
32
38
38
38
37
38
38
38
38

ReifengroBe mit ABE
165/70R14, 175/65R14
165/60R15
165/70R14, 175/65R14
165/60R15
165/60R15
165/70R14
165/70R14
165/60R15
165/60R15
165/60R15
165/60R15
165/60R15, 175/55R15, 175/60R15
165/60R15
165/60R15, 175/55R15, 175/60R15, 185/55R15
165/60R15, 175/55R15, 175/60R15
165/60R15, 175/55R15, 175/60R15
165/60R15
165/70R14, 175/65R14
165/70R14
165/60R15
165/60R15

Farbe

Silber

Silber, Schwarz

Silber, Schwarz

Silber, Schwarz, Titan

Silber, Schwarz, Titan

Silber, Schwarz

Silber, Schwarz

Silber, Schwarz

Silber, Graphit

Schwarz

Schwarz

Silber, Schwarz, Schwarz Poliert
Silber, Schwarz, Schwarz Poliert
Silber, Schwarz, Schwarz Poliert
Schwarz Poliert

Silber, Schwarz, Schwarz Poliert
Silber, Schwarz, Titan

Silber

Silber

Silber

Silber, Schwarz, Schwarz Poliert



